
 

Edital No34/2025, de 09 de dezembro de 2025 

RESULTADO PRELIMINAR 

Vagas - Ampla concorrência 

Classificação Matrícula 

01 202415510007 

02 202515510065 

03 202415510017 

04 202412060017 

05 202515510062 

06 202412060014 

07 202515510038 

08 201925010032 

09 202415010005 

10 202412060068 

11 202315510023 

12 202415510039 

13 202025020024 

14 202315520018 

15 202512060050 

16 202515510036 

17 202515510072 

18 202512060011 

19 202415510009 

20 202515510071 

21 202412060022 

22 202412060073 

23 202515510063 



24 202315510038 

25 201915010032 

 

Vagas – Pessoa com Deficiência 

Classificação 
Matrícula 

01 
202515510034 

02 
202215010021 

03 
202415520040 

04 
202512060049 

 


